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Haley Lafalce 26.0 18.0 174.0 92.0 252.0 32.0 40.0 634.0 1
Jessica Siford 26.0 100.0 108.0 72.0 30.0 336.0 2
Alexis Gelly 112.0 16.0 128.0 3
Lisa Marie Stackow 28.0 50.0 78.0 4
Hailey Murdock 52.0 52.0 5
Riley McHale / Rachel Bruynell
Fertile Green Farm 40.0 40.0 6
Rachel Horner 40.0 40.0 6
Jordyne Chemitsky 36.0 36.0 8
Jack Riley / Tara Reilly
Laurita Equestrian Center 30.0 30.0 9
Amanda Hopkins 30.0 30.0 9
Jennifer Horner-Shirk 26.0 26.0 11
Erica Eckenhoff 24.0 24.0 12
Briana Quinn 6.0 6.0 13

WINTER SERIES 2025 - 2026
BUBBLE - total points for each trainer by division
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Elizabeth Orem 202.0 46.0 28.0 52.0 246.5 22.0 52.0 648.5 1
Haley Lafalce 19.0 47.5 76.5 6.5 45.0 33.0 46.0 44.0 317.5 2
Maryann Schmidt 15.0 62.0 216.0 293.0 3
Wilhelmina Horzepa 60.0 46.0 0.5 20.5 57.0 30.0 6.5 16.0 236.5 4
Erica Rossner 47.5 2.5 60.0 32.0 22.0 34.0 10.0 208.0 5
Jennifer Horner-Shirk 63.0 104.5 167.5 6
A Frattaroli / T Travalino
Bon Vin Farm 20.0 82.0 38.0 18.0 158.0 7
Chrissie Cutuli 14.0 56.0 36.0 10.0 116.0 8
Stephanie Morrongiello 13.0 68.0 35.0 116.0 8
Elizabeth Bortuzzo 14.0 52.0 10.0 40.0 116.0 8
Alexis Gelly 100.5 15.0 115.5 11
Stephanie Buchanan 110.0 110.0 12
Robin Brennan 2.0 38.5 66.0 106.5 13
Christina Vassallo 105.0 105.0 14
Connor Langan 
Great Scott Farm 38.0 0.5 10.0 10.0 36.0 94.5 15
Kimberly D'Andrea 24.5 14.0 36.0 16.0 90.5 16
Briana Quinn 76.0 14.0 90.0 17
Allison Horwith 1.0 27.5 51.0 0.5 10.0 90.0 17
Jessca Siford 83.5 83.5 19
Jenny Brown 34.0 26.0 15.0 75.0 20
Monica Fiss 4.0 13.0 36.0 16.0 69.0 21
Melanie Ferrio 64.0 64.0 22
Wendy Myers 45.0 5.0 50.0 23
Rachel Bruynell / Riley McHale
Fertile Green Farm 38.5 9.0 47.5 24
Beth Wicas 24.5 22.0 46.5 25
Jerry Zero 26.0 18.0 44.0 26
Erica Eckenhoff 40.0 40.0 27
Alicia MacDonald 38.0 38.0 28
Jack Reilly / Tara Reilly
Laurita Equestrian Center 32.0 32.0 29
Rose Juliano 30.0 30.0 30
Rebecca Bender 10.0 20.0 30.0 30
Rachel Horner 29.0 29.0 32
Pixie Denver 24.0 4.0 28.0 33
Anna Tejero 27.0 27.0 34
Hailey Murdock 24.0 24.0 35
Jill Reilly / Hayley Raach
Rock Solid Stables 24.0 24.0 35
Sarah Mohr 16.5 4.0 20.5 37
Meghan Symonies 10.0 10.0 20.0 38
Elise Cook 20.0 20.0 38
Kristina Jerrell 3.5 16.0 19.5 40
Chrissy Tyksinski 18.0 18.0 41
Jane Mast 16.5 16.5 42
Sophia Ujhelyi 16.0 16.0 43
Jeannie Mattioni 6.0 10.0 16.0 43
Kate Chadderton 16.0 16.0 43
Rachael Welk 14.0 14.0 46
Abby Revoir 11.5 11.5 47
Rhian Hoey 11.0 11.0 48
Anna Weiss 10.0 10.0 49
Lisa Marie Stackow 8.0 8.0 50
Rachel Grice 6.0 6.0 51
Dana Epps 2.5 1.5 4.0 52
Veronica Lye-Mcelroy 4.0 4.0 52
Lindsay Curley 0.5 0.5 54

WINTER SERIES 2025 - 2026
INDOOR - total points for each trainer by division



RIDER TRAINER HORSE TOTAL RANK
Nora Yenner No Trainer Bobbing for Apples 66.0 1
Brianna Welch Riley McHale Dewpoint 40.0 2
Arabella Charlton Rachel Horner Dewpoint 40.0 2
Sadie Hopkins Amanda Hopkins Snickerdoodle 30.0 4
Elliana Paolini Haley Lafalce Dishonor on Your Cow 26.0 5
Vera Pipoli Jessica Siford Ponyissmo 26.0 5
Gryffin Lojek Briana Quinn Carte Blanche 6.0 7

WINTER SERIES
LEAD LINE    (CC)



RIDER TRAINER HORSE TOTAL RANK
Blake Smith Alexis Gelly Missing in Action 112.0 1
Charlotte Dunn Jessica Siford Sky Wonder 76.0 2

Natalie Charbonne Bob Allen
Michaelangelo /
Beau's Masterpiece 50.0 3

Delaney Dougherty Jordyne Chemitsky JLC's Shesmisunderstood 36.0 4
Josie Huber Jessica Siford Sky Wonder 24.0 5
Esmae Paolini Haley Lafalce Dishonor on Your Cow 18.0 6

WINTER SERIES
MINI STIRRUP   (CC)



RIDER TRAINER HORSE TOTAL RANK
Haley Lafalce Haley Lafalce Heaven Sent 104.0 1
Erin March Haley Lafalce Bay with Grays 54.0 2
Esmae Paolini Haley Lafalce Dishonor on Your Cow 16.0 3
Natalie Charbonne Bob Allen Beau's Masterpiece 10.0 4

WINTER SERIES
WALK/TROT CHILD/ADULT   (CC)



RIDER TRAINER HORSE TOTAL RANK
Juliette Baer Jessica Siford Ponyissmo 108.0 1
Mackenzie Coppock Haley Lafalce Kynynmont Skylar 92.0 2
Zoe Haralamoudis Hailey Murdock True Sport 52.0 3
Casey Shields Bob Allen Ron 28.0 4
Natalie Charbonne Bob Allen Beau's Masterpiece 10.0 5

WINTER SERIES
BEGINNER RIDER   (CC)



HORSE TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
Rumor Has It Haley Lafalce Ava Cassabria 78.0 1
Heaven Sent Haley Lafalce Julia Tonkinson 62.0 2
Eloquent Alexis Gelly Katelyn Worrell 16.0 3
Due Some Assets Haley Lafalce Kaelin Wiemer 16.0 3

WINTER SERIES
PLEASURE CLASSES   (CC)



PONY TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
Once Upon a Dream Haley Lafalce Anastasia Besar 96.0 1
Southern Charm Jennifer Horner-Shirk Roberta Rotelle 26.0 2

WINTER SERIES
PLEASURE CLASSES   (CC)



TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
Once Upon a Dream Pony Haley Lafalce Anastasia Besar 96.0 1
Rumor Has It Horse Haley Lafalce Ava Cassabria 78.0 2
Heaven Sent Horse Haley Lafalce Julia Tonkinson 62.0 3
Southern Charm Pony Jennifer Horner-Shirk Roberta Rotelle 26.0 4
Eloquent Horse Alexis Gelly Katelyn Worrell 16.0 5
Due Some Assets Horse Haley Lafalce Kaelin Wiemer 16.0 5

WINTER SERIES
PLEASURE CLASSES   (CC)

HORSE / PONY



RIDER TRAINER HORSE TOTAL RANK
Noelle Lopez Jessica Siford Ponyissmo 72.0 1
Vierra Albright Grace Allen Orange Crush 50.0 2
Madison Malone Haley Lafalce Yip Yip 32.0 3
Valerie Vilner Jack Reilly Colby Jack 30.0 4
Gisella Caltabiano Lisa Marie Stackow Rumor Has It 28.0 5
Alison Gore Erica Eckenhoff Runaway Grand Slam 24.0 6
Natalie Charbonne Bob Allen Beau's Masterpiece 20.0 7

WINTER SERIES
SHORT STIRRUP EQUITATION  (CC)



HORSE TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
Yip Yip Haley Lafalce Maddison Malone 40.0 1
Ponyissmo Jessica Siford Maya Atwood 30.0 2
Rumor Has It Lisa Marie Stackow Gisella Caltabiano 26.0 3
Maggie Lisa Marie Stackow Josie Caltabiano 24.0 4

WINTER SERIES
SHORT STIRRUP HUNTER   (CC)



HORSE TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
Eloquent Alexis Gelly Katelyn Worrell 100.5 1
Fiona Km Christina Vassallo Delphine Petruccelli 83.0 2
Optimistic Erica Rossner Erica Rossner 47.5 3
Cella Z Hailey Murdock Hailey Murdock 24.0 4
BLC Pepper Frost Christina Vassallo Delphine Petruccelli 22.0 5
Rumor Has It Haley Lafalce Ava Cassabria 19.0 6
Copper Sunset Sf Anna Tejero Anna Tejero 14.5 7
Juniper Queen Chrissie Cutuli Laura Anderson 14.0 8
Viva la Vida Anna Tejero Anna Sucar 12.5 9
Speed Slot Lindsay Curley Sophia Curley 0.5 10

WINTER SERIES
BABY GREEN HUNTER HORSE    2'   (CC)



PONY TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
TLF UnFIGgettable Chrissie Cutuli Lucy Ewalt / Katie Deaner 56.0 1
Oopsa Daisy Kimberly D'Andrea Kyla Tonkinson 17.0 2
Loafers Lodge Mercedes Jill Reilly Jill Reilly 12.5 3
Riverside Jill Reilly Hayley Raach 11.5 4
Athena Kimberly D'Andrea Payton Stone 7.5 5

WINTER SERIES
BABY GREEN HUNTER PONY    2'   (CC)



HORSE TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
Don't Stop Believin' Elizabeth Orem Cindy Xu 61.0 1
Watts Up Elizabeth Orem Liliana Frackelton 60.0 2
Rumor Has It Haley Lafalce Ava Cassabria 46.0 3
Carte Blanche Brie Quinn Maeve Senno 42.0 4
Raise Your Glass Wendy Myers Anya Redko 30.0 5
Andiamo Brie Quinn Giada Testa 26.5 6
No Monkey Business Elizabeth Orem Daniela Green 18.0 7
Mustn't Grumble Alexis Gelly Contessa Pagano 15.0 8
Relentless Brie Quinn Kinley McAllister 7.5 9
Very Superstitious Teneille Travalino Allison Kelly 6.0 10
Robin Hood Erica Rossner Madalyn Moore 2.5 11
Amplitude Dana Epps Rose Rush-King 2.5 11
Mr Rust Bucket Robin Brennan Amy Green 2.0 13
Due Some Assets Haley Lafalce Kaelin Wiemer 1.5 14

WINTER SERIES
 MODIFIED 2' HUNTER HORSE    (CC)



 PONY TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
WF Make Me Famous Elizabeth Orem Audrey Florek 63.0 1
Jungle Book Rachel Bruynell Brooke Ross 38.5 2
Bellisima Wendy Myers Anna Carpino 15.0 3
Validate Ariel Frattaroli Carter Rosser 14.0 4
Fantastic Fred Kimberly D'Andrea Alexa Gallagher 14.0 4

WINTER SERIES
 MODIFIED 2' HUNTER PONY    (CC)



TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
WF Make Me Famous Pony Elizabeth Orem Elia Baeza 63.0 1
Don't Stop Believin' Horse Elizabeth Orem Cindy Xu 61.0 2
Watts Up Horse Elizabeth Orem Liliana Frackelton 60.0 3
Rumor Has It Horse Haley Lafalce Ava Cassabria 46.0 4
Carte Blanche Horse Brie Quinn Maeve Senno 42.0 5
Jungle Book Pony Rachel Bruynell Brooke Ross 38.5 6
Raise Your Glass Horse Wendy Myers Anya Redko 30.0 7
Andiamo Horse Brie Quinn Giada Testa 26.5 8
No Monkey Business Horse Elizabeth Orem Daniela Green 18.0 9
Bellisima Pony Wendy Myers Anna Carpino 15.0 10
Mustn't Grumble Horse Alexis Gelly Contessa Pagano 15.0 10
Validate Pony Ariel Frattaroli Carter Rosser 14.0 12
Fantastic Fred Pony Kimberly D'Andrea Alexa Gallagher 14.0 12
Relentless Horse Brie Quinn Kinley McAllister 7.5 14
Very Superstitious Horse Teneille Travalino Allison Kelly 6.0 15
Robin Hood Horse Erica Rossner Madalyn Moore 2.5 16
Amplitude Horse Dana Epps Rose Rush-King 2.5 16
Mr Rust Bucket Horse Robin Brennan Amy Green 2.0 18
Due Some Assets Horse Haley Lafalce Kaelin Wiemer 1.5 19

HORSE / PONY

WINTER SERIES
 MODIFIED 2' HUNTER HORSE & PONY    (CC)



HORSE TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
Once Upon a Dream Haley Lafalce Anastasia Besar 76.5 1

Quasanova Elizabeth Orem
Sophia Ujhelyi /
Genevieve Heskett 36.0 2

Unico Teneille Travalino Katie Auge 36.0 2

Rembrandt
Elizabeth Orem /
Sophia Ujhelyi Sophia Ujhelyi 26.0 4

Paradiso Z Teneille Travalino Caroline Kilmer 17.0 5
Reprint Teneille Travalino Mia Walsh 14.5 6
Sir Ahcha Teneille Travalino Paige Klinger 14.5 6
Utah Beach Monica Fiss Monica Fiss 4.0 8

WINTER SERIES
LOW / WORKING HUNTER   2'6" / 3' (CC)



HORSE TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
Samaronti Jessica Siford Emily Repko 83.5 1
Down the Nile Teneille Travalino Elaina Roohr 36.0 2
Reign in Paris Jenny Brown Donna Gratzinger 34.0 3
Agreeable Enough Wilhelmina Horzepa Clara Simms 32.0 4
Sargent Pepper Elizabeth Orem Terra Peter 28.0 5
Bennifer Jennifer Horner-Shirk Rachel McCann 26.0 6
Mr Ogle Jennifer Horner-Shirk Samantha King 26.0 6
Lookin' Smart Erica Rossner Erica Rossner 26.0 6
Smooth Sailing Erica Rossner Molly MacDonald 22.0 9
Experiment 6-2-6 No Trainer Madison Engroff 22.0 9
Smart And Fast Wilhelmina Horzepa Lyla Naqvi 22.0 9
Relentless Briana Quinn Kinley McAllister 14.0 12
Reddington Monica Fiss Melissa D'Antona 13.0 13
Dreams Untold Erica Rossner Alexis Zimmerman 12.0 14
They'll See in Time Abby Revoir Abigail Kitner 11.5 15
Dark Ages Jennifer Horner-Shirk Aliyah Mallak 11.0 16
Harrahs Wilhelmina Horzepa Lyla Naqvi 6.0 17
Regazza Veloce Ariel Frattaroli Alexandria Pontano 2.0 18
Light on the Sauce Dana Epps Emily Butz 1.5 19
Salima Bob Allen Kim Deptula 1.0 20

WINTER SERIES
 JOCKEY CLUB T.I.P. HUNTERS     (CC)



HORSE TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
Fashonista MFH Jenny Brown Megan Williams 26.0 1

WINTER SERIES
 CHILDREN'S HUNTER HORSE  3'  (CC)



PONY TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
Door Dash Elizabeth Orem Scarlett Robinson 52.0 1
Totes McGotes Jerry Zero Dylan Wilson 26.0 2
Tuck Me In Wilhelmina Horzepa Clara Mas 20.0 3
Jumping Jenny Wilhelmina Horzepa Elliette Albinson 16.0 4
SHF Second Verse Maryann Schmidt Jenna Mead 15.0 5
Magic Kingdom Wilhelmina Horzepa Paige LoBue 10.0 6

WINTER SERIES
 CHILDREN'S HUNTER PONY  2' - 2'6" (CC)



HORSE / PONY TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
Chill Out Elizabeth Orem Abigail Donegan 86.5 1
Quasanova Elizabeth Orem Genevieve Heskett 64.5 2
Rembrandt Elizabeth Orem Emily Donegan 46.5 3
TLF UnFIGgettable Chrissie Cutuli Lucy Ewalt 36.0 4
Redwine Good Time Elizabeth Orem Anya Mecca 35.5 5
Philly Completely Jennifer Horner-Shirk Katherine Krastev 34.5 6
Beaulieu's Carezza Robin Brennan Juliana Funk 32.5 7
Sky's the Limit Jennifer Horner-Shirk Josie Todorovoc 31.0 8
In The Big League Now Rachel Horner Ava Marino 29.0 9
O.L. Boysenberry Pixie Denver Katherine Krastev 24.0 10
Absolute Dream Jennifer Horner-Shirk Maeghan Sondermann 22.0 11
Legend Chrissy Tyksinski Ava Runge 18.0 12
Smooth Criminal Ariel Frattaroli Kallan Stinger 18.0 12
Door Dash Elizabeth Orem Scarlett Robinson 13.5 14
Bennifer Jennifer Horner-Shirk Katherine Krastev 10.0 15
Jungle Book Rachel Bruynell Brogan Burke 9.0 16
Beau Crevan Jennifer Horner-Shirk Katherine Krastev 7.0 17
Blueberry Fields Robin Brennan Juliana Funk 6.0 18
Olivia Wilhelmina Horzepa Clara Mas 0.5 19

 WINTER SERIES
LOW CHILDREN'S HUNTER  2' PONY, 2'6" HORSE    (CC)



HORSE / PONY TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
Jefferson Melanie Ferrio Mia Snyder 36.0 1
Capri Melanie Ferrio Melanie Ferrio 28.0 2
Juniper Queen Chrissie Cutuli Laura Anderson 10.0 3
Sir Remington Haley Lafalce Julia Tonkinson 6.5 4
Zapeggio Wendy Myers Lauren McAtee 5.0 5
Just Martin Pixie Denver Leah Macdonald 4.0 6

 WINTER SERIES
LOW ADULT HUNTER  2' PONY, 2'6" HORSE    (CC)



HORSE TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
Quantum z Robin Brennan Leanna Brennan 66.0 1

 WINTER SERIES
 ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER  3'     (CC)



HORSE TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
Work of Art Monica Fiss Christa Carll 36.0 1
Artie Kimberly D'Andrea Sophia Marandola 36.0 1
Diamondette Maryann Schmidt Maryann Schmidt 36.0 1
Smooth Sailing Erica Rossner Maria Gentiletti 32.0 4
Carma is a B Jack Reilly Aliyah Hussain 32.0 4
SHF Second Verse Maryann Schmidt Jenna Mead 26.0 6
Get Smart Elizabeth Orem Annette Morrow 22.0 7

WINTER SERIES
HOPEFUL HUNTERS  18" 

(For Winter Series only - not Colonial Classic)



HORSE TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
SHF Second Verse Maryann Schmidt Jenna Mead 124.0 1
Diamondette Maryann Schmidt Jenna Mead 92.0 2
Firefly N Corona G Haley Lafalce Kate Lukban 45.0 3
Lilly P Elizabeth Orem Maddie O'Mara 28.0 4
Red Velvet Erica Eckenhoff Edith Fyke 24.0 5
Get Smart Elizabeth Orem Annette Morrow 24.0 5
State Your Case Jerry Zero Aldyn Wilson 18.0 7
Zipline Erica Eckenhoff Brynn Grenier 16.0 8
Hakuna Matata Monica Fiss Denise Willis 16.0 8
Oopsa Daisy Kimberly D'Andrea Lalia Colna 16.0 8

WINTER SERIES
CROSS RAIL HUNTERS   (CC)



HORSE TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
Man of Honor Stephanie Buchanan Devon Buchanan 74.0 1
Georgetown Stephanie Buchanan Mellissa Lafferty 36.0 2
Firefly N Corona G Haley Lafalce Kate Lukban 33.0 3
Hamilton Bob Allen Katherine Mirfin 20.5 4
B2H Snippety No Trainer Aubrey Messenger 20.0 5
Prada Rose Juliano Lucia Juliano 16.0 6
Cruisin the Bay Rose Juliano Bianca Juliano 14.0 7
Cha Cha Se Stephanie Morrongiello Summer Wargo 13.0 8
Larrikin Allison Horwith Penelope Fritz 1.0 9

 WINTER SERIES
PUDDLE JUMPERS  (0.55 - 0.60M)   (CC)



HORSE TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
Rumor Has It Haley Lafalce Ava Cassabria 46.0 1
Sookie Se Stephanie Morrongiello Alexa Steelman 22.0 2
Myrtle Turtle Stephanie Morrongiello Maya Scioli 22.0 2
Technigold Conner Langan Karla Fausto Berumen 20.0 4
Lady Conner Langan Nicole Deltergo 18.0 5
Wild Creation Allison Horwith Allison Horwith 16.0 6
Dublin Away Stephanie Morrongiello Julia Cerami 14.0 7
Settle All Scores (William) Beth Wicas Dominique Lester 14.0 7
Hot Rod Billy Bob Allen Katherine DeMartine 12.0 9
Gettin' Jiggy Rhian Hoey Rhian Hoey 11.0 10
Najran's Mile Beth Wicas Sienna Morrison 10.5 11
Lalaloopsy Rebecca Bender Gracie Vasta 10.0 12
B2H Snippety Anna Weiss Aubrey Messenger 10.0 12
Letz Taco Bout It Meghan Symonies Meghan Symonies 10.0 12
Dollie's Copper King Stephanie Morrongiello Faith Canova 10.0 12
Larrikin Allison Horwith Penelope Fritz 10.0 12
Tuscan Getaway No Trainer Isla Carley 10.0 12
Moxys Gal Jeannie Mattioni Maria McCloskey 6.0 18
Meadow Dancer Rachel Grice Alexa DeLaGala 6.0 18
Take the Stage Allison Horwith Megan Hawkins 1.5 20

 WINTER SERIES
ITTY BITTY JUMPERS  (.70M)   (CC)



HORSE TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
Tullula No Trainer Ariana Sapnas 26.0 1
Frida Bob Allen Jen Karpiak 26.0 1
Larrikin Allison Horwith Allison Horwith 24.0 3
Optimistic Erica Rossner Erica Rossner 22.0 4
Lalaloopsy Rebecca Bender Gracie Vasta 20.0 5
Charli Se Stephanie Morrongiello Lily Tyree 20.0 5
Perigano Elise Cook Wilhelmina Horzepa 20.0 5
Wild Creation Allison Horwith Allison Horwith 16.0 8
Heirborne Fantasy No Trainer Natalie Parker 16.0 8
Fashonista MFH Jenny Brown Megan Williams 15.0 10
Lil Itchy Trigger Stephanie Morrongiello Joey Armento 14.0 11
More Zen Ready Allison Horwith Ainsley Ellis 11.0 12
Billy Onslow Wilhelmina Horzepa Lauren Gazell 10.5 13
Ff Castlelawn Diamant Wilhelmina Horzepa Ally Zipp 10.0 14
Letz Taco Bout It Meghan Symonies Meghan Symonies 10.0 14
Caspian Kristina Jerrell Kristina Jerrell 3.5 16
Sookie Se Stephanie Morrongiello Raegan Douglass 1.0 17
Tucker Connor Langan Cadance Morgan 0.5 18

 WINTER SERIES
  .80M JUMPERS    (CC)



HORSE TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
Nostalgia Erica Rossner Emily Kelley 34.0 1
Calida Wilhelmina Horzepa Clara Mas 20.0 2
Down To The Wire Wilhelmina Horzepa Lillian Matthews 16.0 3
Kannan Too No Trainer Nicole Martynyuk 16.0 3
Liberace Connor Langan Nicole Deltergo 10.0 5
Contento Wilhelmina Horzepa Michelle Antonova 10.0 5
Don't Touch Z Wilhelmina Horzepa Ally Zip 10.0 5
Phantom Breeze Elizabeth Bortuzzo Charlotte Mikolay 10.0 5
Qoffee AM Elizabeth Bortuzzo Isabella Duarte 4.0 9
Fvf Nebraska Wilhelmina Horzepa Madelyn DuBois 1.0 10
More Zen Ready Allison Horwith Allison Horwith 0.5 11

WINTER SERIES
 1.00M JUMPERS



HORSE TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
Helloboy Des Baleines Elizabeth Bortuzzo Ryan Crowley 20.0 1
Phantom Breeze Elizabeth Bortuzzo Charlotte Mikolay 16.0 2
Believe In Love Elizabeth Bortuzzo Abby Santini 16.0 2

WINTER SERIES
 1.15 AND HIGHER JUMPERS   (CC)



HORSE TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
Asteria's Vendetta No Trainer Sabrina Kushlak 50.0 1
Not in Charge Wilhelmina Horzepa Lyla Naqvi 30.0 2
Salima Bob Allen Victoria Derlin 18.0 3
Invincible Sarah Mohr Ashleigh Mohr 16.5 4
Dunedin Black Watch Kate Chadderton Brielle Rainsberg 16.0 5
Selassie Kristina Jerrell Kristina Jerrell 16.0 5
The Bold Fenian Rachael Welk Rachael Welk 14.0 7
Darwin Grace Allen Courtney Nix 12.0 8
Moxys Gal Jeannie Mattioni Maria McCloskey 10.0 9
Bravo Ragazzo Lisa Marie Stackow Harmony Jennings 8.0 10

WINTER SERIES
 JOCKEY CLUB T.I.P. JUMPERS  (.070 - 1.00M)   (CC)



HORSE TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
Once Upon a Dream Haley LaFalce Anastasia Besar 44.0 1
Ballyheade Roger Beth Wicas Emma Brooks 22.0 2
Prince Cormint Alicia MacDonald Haasya Putumbaka 22.0 2
Zahara Alicia MacDonald Rachel Frank 16.0 4
Still Got It Jane Mast Jessica Salerno 12.5 5
Hit the Jackpot No Trainer Taylor Davidson 11.0 6
Optimistic Erica Rossner Erica Rossner 10.0 7
Tucker Connor Langan Cadance Morgan 10.0 7
Qoffee AM Elizabeth Bortuzzo Isabella Duarte 10.0 7
Larrikin Allison Horwith Allison Horwith 10.0 7
Kannan Too No Trainer Nicole Martynyuk 10.0 7
Frida Bob Allen Jen Karpiak 6.5 12
S-Ence M3 Veronica Lye-Mcelroy Veronica Lye-Mcelroy 4.0 13
MaryJane Jane Mast Kristen Chapman 4.0 13
Ff Castlelawn Diamant Wilhelmina Horzepa Ally Zipp 4.0 13
Ides of Marchann Wilhelmina Horzepa Lauren Gazell 2.0 16
Billy Onslow Wilhelmina Horzepa Lauren Gazell 0.5 17

WINTER SERIES
LOW CHILD/ADULT JUMPERS  .90M - 095M   (CC)



HORSE TRAINER RIDER TOTAL RANK
Kannan Too No Trainer Nicole Martynyuk 22.0 1
Southern Queen Connor Langan Claire Serth 20.0 2
Believe In Love Elizabeth Bortuzzo Abby Santini 20.0 2
Liberace Connor Langan Nicole Deltergo 16.0 4
Qoffee AM Elizabeth Bortuzzo Isabella Duarte 14.0 5
Fvf Nebraska Wilhelmina Horzepa Madelyn DuBois 10.0 6
Contento Wilhelmina Horzepa Michelle Antonova 6.0 7
Phantom Breeze Elizabeth Bortuzzo Charlotte Mikolay 6.0 7
Invincible Sarah Mohr Ashleigh Mohr 4.0 9
Darwin Grace Allen Courtney Nix 4.0 9

WINTER SERIES
HIGH CHILD/ADULT JUMPERS  1.05 - 1.10M


